
OCEAN REEF - HALE BUS 4 ROUTE
7.20am Ocean Reef Rd  
(nr Oceanside Prom)7.22am Oceanside Prom 

(nr Ocean Reef Rd)

Northshore Drive 
(nr Merrifield Pl)

7.32am Whitfords Ave 
(nr Belrose Ent) 

7.40am Marmion Ave 
(nr Seacrest Drive)

7.45am Marmion Ave 	
(nr Burragah McDonalds)	 
TIMED STOP**

North Beach Rd 
(nr Kyeema Chase) 

7.52am Milverton Ave  
(nr Padstow St) 

7.58am Duke St  
(nr Moorland St) 

Karrinyup Rd (nr Milverton Ave) 

Jeanes Rd (nr Prisk St) 

8.10am Stockdale Cres/Unwin Ave
Hale School Ocean Reef Bus Bay


